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Date Start Event Type Event Name Location Depart Return TR
#

Sat 11/15/2025 7:30 am Tournament SCHSBC Tournament Eastbury Bowling 7:30 am 4:00 pm 1
Mon 11/17/2025 4:00 pm Match BBO,GBO at Louisville Eastbury Bowling 2:30 pm 6:00 pm 1
Wed 11/19/2025 4:00 pm Match BBO, GBO vs. Central Park Center Lanes
Sat 11/22/2025 9:00 am Tournament 3rd Annual Conotton Valley Rockets

JV Kickoff
Rocket Center Lanes 7:15 am 2:00 pm 1

Tue 11/25/2025 4:00 pm Match BBO, GBO vs. Massillon Park Center Lanes
Wed 12/03/2025 4:00 pm Match BBO, GBO vs. United Park Center Lanes
Sat 12/06/2025 10:30 am Tournament BBO, GBO Tournament Columbus Square Bowling Palace 8:00 am 7:00 pm 1
Wed 12/10/2025 4:00 pm Match BBO, GBO vs. Hoover Park Center Lanes
Mon 12/15/2025 4:00 pm Match BBO,GBO at GlenOak Eastbury Bowling 2:30 pm 6:30 pm 1
Tue 12/16/2025 4:00 pm Match BBO,GBO at Green Apollo 3 Bowling 2:30 pm 6:30 pm 1
Wed 12/31/2025 9:00 pm Match BBO, GBO Park Center Lanes Holiday

Tournament
Park Center Lanes

Mon 01/05/2026 3:45 pm Match BBO,GBO at Perry AMF Hall Of Fame Lanes 2:30 pm 6:30 pm 1
Wed 01/07/2026 4:00 pm Match BBO, GBO vs. Perry Park Center Lanes
Sat 01/10/2026 10:00 am Tournament BBO, GBO Muskingum Invitational Legacy Lanes & Lounge 8:30 am 7:30 pm 1
Wed 01/14/2026 4:00 pm Match BBO, GBO vs. Green Park Center Lanes
Thu 01/15/2026 4:00 pm Match BBO,GBO at McKinley Strike Zone Lanes 2:30 pm 6:30 pm 1
Sat 01/17/2026 9:00 am Tournament BBO, GBO, Eastbury Tournament Eastbury Bowling Center 8:30 am 5:30 pm 1
Sun 01/18/2026 8:00 am Tournament BBO, GBO Tournament RollHouse Parma 6:30 am 5:00 pm 1
Wed 01/21/2026 4:00 pm Match BBO, GBO vs. Jackson Park Center Lanes
Sat 01/24/2026 9:00 am Tournament BBO-JV, GBO-JV Integrity Bowl

Tournament
Eastbury Bowling Center 8:15 am 4:30 pm 1

Mon 01/26/2026 4:00 pm Match BBO, GBO vs. Jackson Park Center Lanes
Tue 01/27/2026 4:00 pm Match BBO, GBO vs. GlenOak Park Center Lanes
Sat 01/31/2026 10:00 am Match BBO, GBO vs. Struthers Holiday

Super Bowl Blow Out
Holiday Bowl 7:30 am 5:30 pm 1

Mon 02/02/2026 4:00 pm Match BBO, GBO vs. Hoover Park Center Lanes
Wed 02/11/2026 4:00 pm Match BBO, GBO vs. Canton McKinley Park Center Lanes


